Jun 26 2024 (01:42) India Rail Info 1

Vadodara - Gorakhpur Special Fare SF Special/09111 - SF - WR
AF/Agra Fort to MNQ/Mainpuri Junction
3h 13m - 107 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BRC Vadodara Junction 19:00 0 |1 0 65 |36 |WR
2 GDA  |Godhra Junction 20:08 20:10 2m (0 |1 74 |77 |119 |WR
3 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 22:35 22:45 10m |0 |1 261 |38 |494 |WR
4  |KOTA |Kota junction 02:00 02:10 10m |0 |2 |527 |95 |253 |WCR
5 SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |03:18 03:20 2m [0 |2 635 |76 |266 |[WCR
6 GGC |Gangapur City 04:10 04:15 5m |0 |2 699 |65 (269 |WCR
7 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 06:05 06:10 5m |0 |2 818 |36 [174 |WCR
8 |AF Agra Fort 07:40 07:50 10m (0 |2 872 |15 |166 |NCR
9 |TDL |Tundlajunction 09:20 09:25 5m |0 (2 |894 |62 |167 |NCR
10 |SKB |Shikohabad Junction 10:00 10:02 2m |0 (2 |931 |47 |159 |[NCR
11 |MNQ |Mainpurijunction 11:03 11:05 2m (0 |2 (978 |37 [159 [NCR
12 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 2 1037 |42 |150 |NER
13 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 16:10 16:20 10m [0 |2 1177 |38 |127 [NCR
14 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 18:15 18:30 15m |0 |2 1249 {43 |124 |[NR
15 |BBK |Barabanki Junction 19:10 19:15 5m [0 |2 1277 |67 |[125 |NR
16 |GD Gonda Junction 20:35 20:40 5m (0 |2 1366 (62 |105 |NER
17 |BST  |Basti 22:05 22:10 5m (0 |2 1455 |48 |91 |NER
18 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 23:30 0 |2 1518 |- 84 |NER

Jun 26 2024 (01:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



